Terrell - D23 - 02/22/2020

Place
1

2

Place

Place

Place

Name

Wesson, Andrew
Kilgore, Tanner
Braudrick, Justin
Saulters, Jeremy

Name

Kilgore, Tanner
Roffino, Garrett
Braudrick, Justin
Phillips, Steve

Name
Chandler, Bobbie
Shaffer, Chance

Name

Profili, Kaden
Tettenhorst, Jayse
Tettenhorst, Jayse

#1.0/29 Teams
Position Time
Header 30.63
Heeler
Header 33.53
Heeler

#2.0/ 22 Teams
Position Time

Header 56.2
Heeler
Header 62.69
Heeler
#2.5/7 Teams

Position Time
Header 26.49
Heeler

#3.5s / 32 Teams
Position Time
Header 31.51
Heeler
Header 31.92

Johnson, Devon Gilder Heeler

Earnings
$425.00
$425.00
$285.00
$285.00

Earnings
$320.00
$320.00
$215.00
$215.00

Earnings
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$790.00
$790.00
$565.00
$565.00



